
51-79

Busoli Rossi C. 8
Vesentini 23 Pansecchi C. 7
Frignani Canclini
Dalcò 4 Bricchi 11
Aldovandi 1 Dondoni A. 13
De Boni 6 Lonoce A. 14
Chinali 2 Bissa G. 6
Manzini Ferrari D. 10
Sganzerla Bergamaschi B. 4
Raffagnini 15 Ferrari S. 6

52-75
36-71
61-39
50-52

Gorlago - Ororosa
Vobarno - Rezzato
S.Giorgio Azzurra BS

SUSTINENTE - BASKET TEAM CREMA

Sustinente Basket Team Crema

all. Ferrari all. Behring

Brignano - Iseo


